OBLASTNY REBRICEK VYCHOD 29.08.2011, Soroska

VYSLEDKY :
M — 10

1. Benjamin Drahovsky
2. Timotej Drahovsky
3. Lukds Novota

M-12

1. Stefan Mihali¢
2. Lukas Simocgko
3. Timotej Jurasko
4. Viliam Zila

M-14

1. Tadeas Drahovsky
2. Dusan Slama
3. Matus Maliar
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Stefan Ringer
Michal Krajcik
Miroslav Papuga
Tomas Musinsky
Miroslav Kollar
Martin Majlath
Mikulds Novota
Michal Kuchta
Juraj Mihali¢
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. Daniel Kollar
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. Matus Kapral
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. Milan Kollar
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. Ivan Kuzevic
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. Milan Kollar jun.
Jan Petrzela

1,4 km

SBR
SBR
TKE 0302

2,1 km

MKE
MKE
TKE 0001
MKE

3,5 km

SBR
TKE 9801
TKE 9803

7,6 km

TKE 8906
TKE 8704
TKE 9002
TKE 9301
KYS 8801
EBB 8902
TKE 6002
TKE 8701
MKE

KYS 9401
TKE 8804
KYS 6001
SAC

KYS 9210
PHK?

6 kontrol

14:39
17:53
31:27

7 kontrol

23:03
33:12
36:52
43:51

9 kontrol

38:25
38:34
76:25

17 kontrol

47:11
49:25
56:35
57:44
58:32
63:25
74:58
79:08
79:56
83:57
85:09
92:32
118:55
148:17
disk.



M 35 -

1.Jan Kuchta
2.Zdenko Rohac
3.Vaclav Carnogursky

W -12

1. Lydia Drahovska

2. Viktoria Rohacova

. Radka Lamanecova

. Andrea Papugova

3. Martina Papugova
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. Veronika Kolvekova

Jana Macinska
Martina Rakayova
Jana Krsiakova
Kristina Ugrayova

Jana Slamova
Eva Musinska
Elena Papugova
Angela Malarova
Iveta Putnovska

Jozef Drahovsky
Karol Maliar
Michal Simo¢ko
Katarina Drahovska
Andrea Maliarova

1. Stanislava Arvayova

2.Ema Juraskova

6,1 km

TKE 5701
TKE 7301
MKE

2,1 km

SBR
TKE 0051
3,5 km

SSN 9651
TKE 9751
TKE 9551

4,3 km
TKE 9351
5,3 km

TKE 8651
TKE 7662
TKE 8951
TKE 9254

4,3 km

TKE 7252
TKE 6451
TKE 6552
TKE 5751
TKE 5651

3,5 km

SBR
TKE6601
MKE
SBR

KOS

2,1 km

TKE
TKE 6453

12 kontrol

56:35
61:38
90:28

7 kontrol

36:10
120:04
9 kontrol

30:54
33:41
45:36

11 kontrol

52:42

10 kontrol

46:47
47:10
49:53
53:29

11 kontrol

39:21
50:40
59:06
75:27
103:50

9 kontrol

46:14
54:52
70:27
80:55
88:53

7 kontrol

26:25
41:48



